Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Avodart

Generic Avodart is used for treating symptoms of benign
prostatic hyperplasia (BPH) or enlargement of the prostate
gland. It also helps to reduce the risk of urinary blockage and the
need for prostate surgery.

Active ingredient: Dutasteride

Brand(s):Duprost / Veltride / Dutanol

Manufacturer: Cipla Limited / Intas Pharmaceuticals Ltd. / Knoll Healthcaare Pyt

Ltd.
Disease(s):Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia

Avodart 0.5mg

Per pill
30 tablet $1.33
60 tablet $1.25
90 tablet $1.11
120 tablet $1.00
180 tablet $0.92

Free AirMail shipping

360 tablet $0.83

Free AirMail shipping

Per Pack
$39.95

$74.95
]

$99.95
$119.85
$119.95
$159.80

$ 164.95
$23970

$299.95
b

Dutasteride capsule

What is this medicine?

DUTASTERIDE is used to treat benign prostatic hyperplasia (BPH) in men.
This is a condition that causes you to have an enlarged prostate. This

medicine helps to control your symptoms, decrease urinary retention, and
reduces your risk of needing surgery.

What should | tell my health care

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart


https://orderrxstore.com/buy-avodart-usa.html




