Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Avodart



Generic Avodart is used for treating symptoms of benign prostatic hyperplasia (BPH) or enlargement of the prostate gland. It also helps to reduce the risk of urinary blockage and the need for prostate surgery.

Active ingredient: Dutasteride

Brand(s):Duprost / Veltride / Dutanol

Manufacturer: Cipla Limited / Intas Pharmaceuticals Ltd. / Knoll Healthcaare Pvt.

Ltd.

Disease(s):Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia

Avodart 0.5mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order			
30 tablet	\$ 1.33	\$ 39.95	Add to cart			
60 tablet	\$ 1.25	\$ 74.95 \$79.90	Add to cart			
90 tablet	\$ 1.11	\$ 99.95 \$119.85	Add to cart			
120 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 119.95 \$159.80	Add to cart			
180 tablet	\$ 0.92	\$ 164.95 \$239.70	Add to cart			
Free AirMail shipping						
360 tablet	\$ 0.83	\$ 299.95 \$479.40	Add to cart			
Free AirMail shipping						

Dutasteride capsule

What is this medicine?

DUTASTERIDE is used to treat benign prostatic hyperplasia (BPH) in men. This is a condition that causes you to have an enlarged prostate. This medicine helps to control your symptoms, decrease urinary retention, and reduces your risk of needing surgery.

What should I tell my health care

provider before I take this medicine?